
                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                                      Waukon Golf Course
                                         Waukon, Iowa
                                       October 10, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7650 Andrew Kephart           12 Decorah                        16:40.4  5:22 
      2    2 7643 Gus Hayes                11 Decorah                        16:57.1  5:28 
      3    3 7885 Sam Kepford              11 Waverly-Shell Rock             17:04.1  5:30 
      4    4 7430 Gavin Connell            12 Charles City                   17:20.3  5:35 
      5    5 7889 Eamonn McCullough        12 Waverly-Shell Rock             17:25.9  5:37 
      6    6 7673 Jackson Varney           12 Decorah                        17:29.8  5:38 
      7    7 7660 Jarod Phillips           12 Decorah                        17:32.4  5:39 
      8    8 7659 Spencer Peterson         10 Decorah                        17:38.2  5:41 
      9    9 7433 Mason Deeter             11 Charles City                   17:47.5  5:44 
     10   10 7652 Brayden Krivachek        11 Decorah                        17:50.1  5:45 
     11   11 7641 Rye Hawley-Bourcier      12 Decorah                        18:03.9  5:49 
     12   12 7872 Noah Campbell            10 Waverly-Shell Rock             18:05.3  5:50 
     13   13 7547 Bryden Juelsguard        10 Crestwood                      18:10.3  5:51 
     14   14 7767 Nolan Usher              11 New Hampton                    18:14.4  5:53 
     15   15 7444 Nick Litterer            11 Charles City                   18:28.5  5:57 
     16   16 7886 Kyle Kueker              11 Waverly-Shell Rock             18:40.0  6:01 
     17   17 7813 Nate Helgerson           11 Waukon                         18:51.1  6:05 
     18   18 7895 Luke Stromberg           11 Waverly-Shell Rock             19:03.8  6:09 
     19   19 7814 Logan Houg               10 Waukon                         19:23.4  6:15 
     20   20 7821 John O'Neill             09 Waukon                         19:24.8  6:15 
     21   21 7435 Zack Graeser             09 Charles City                   19:26.5  6:16 
     22   22 7899 Reese Wilson             11 Waverly-Shell Rock             19:26.8  6:16 
     23   23 7873 Ryan Cherry              12 Waverly-Shell Rock             19:34.4  6:18 
     24   24 7564 Ryan Steffen             12 Crestwood                      19:35.5  6:19 
     25   25 7819 Andrew Mellick           11 Waukon                         19:43.2  6:21 
     26   26 7541 Boston Ferrie            11 Crestwood                      20:05.7  6:29 
     27   27 7558 Garret Ollendieck        10 Crestwood                      20:09.7  6:30 
     28   28 7556 Blake Murphy             11 Crestwood                      20:13.2  6:31 
     29   29 7808 Zach Davison             10 Waukon                         20:29.6  6:36 
     30   30 7820 Andrew Miller            12 Waukon                         20:38.1  6:39 
     31   31 7432 Antwone Cooper           09 Charles City                   20:49.7  6:43 
     32   32 7559 Kyle Quam                11 Crestwood                      20:56.1  6:45 
     33   33 7817 Ryan Lubahn              09 Waukon                         21:23.2  6:54 
     34      7776 Brandon McClain          Sr Oelwein                        21:27.8  6:55 
     35   34 7538 Carlos Beascochea        12 Crestwood                      21:47.4  7:01 
     36   35 7758 Hunter Carey             12 New Hampton                    21:59.6  7:05 
     37      7778 Garrett Pates            So Oelwein                        22:12.9  7:10 
     38   36 7756 Jared Aegerter           12 New Hampton                    23:12.5  7:29 
     39   37 7763 Brennen Nullan           12 New Hampton                    23:13.2  7:29 
     40   38 7768 Jerod Westemeier         12 New Hampton                    25:54.9  8:21 
     41   39 7762 Ashton McShane           09 New Hampton                    25:59.8  8:23 
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                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                                      Waukon Golf Course
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                         
  
  1.    24  Decorah                               (17:15.6  86:17.9 0:57.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Andrew Kephart            12 16:40.4
  2      2  Gus Hayes                 11 16:57.1
  3      6  Jackson Varney            12 17:29.8
  4      7  Jarod Phillips            12 17:32.4
  5      8  Spencer Peterson          10 17:38.2
  6   ( 10) Brayden Krivachek         11 17:50.1
  7   ( 11) Rye Hawley-Bourcier       12 18:03.9
  
  2.    54  Waverly-Shell Rock                    (18:03.9  90:19.1 1:59.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Sam Kepford               11 17:04.1
  2      5  Eamonn McCullough         12 17:25.9
  3     12  Noah Campbell             10 18:05.3
  4     16  Kyle Kueker               11 18:40.0
  5     18  Luke Stromberg            11 19:03.8
  6   ( 22) Reese Wilson              11 19:26.8
  7   ( 23) Ryan Cherry               12 19:34.4
  
  3.    80  Charles City                          (18:46.5  93:52.5 3:29.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Gavin Connell             12 17:20.3
  2      9  Mason Deeter              11 17:47.5
  3     15  Nick Litterer             11 18:28.5
  4     21  Zack Graeser              09 19:26.5
  5     31  Antwone Cooper            09 20:49.7
  
  4.   110  Waukon                                (19:34.5  97:52.1 1:38.5)
====================================================
  1     17  Nate Helgerson            11 18:51.1
  2     19  Logan Houg                10 19:23.4
  3     20  John O'Neill              09 19:24.8
  4     25  Andrew Mellick            11 19:43.2
  5     29  Zach Davison              10 20:29.6
  6   ( 30) Andrew Miller             12 20:38.1
  7   ( 33) Ryan Lubahn               09 21:23.2
  
  5.   118  Crestwood                             (19:38.9  98:14.4 2:02.9)
====================================================
  1     13  Bryden Juelsguard         10 18:10.3
  2     24  Ryan Steffen              12 19:35.5
  3     26  Boston Ferrie             11 20:05.7
  4     27  Garret Ollendieck         10 20:09.7
  5     28  Blake Murphy              11 20:13.2
  6   ( 32) Kyle Quam                 11 20:56.1
  7   ( 34) Carlos Beascochea         12 21:47.4
  
  6.   160  New Hampton                           (22:31.0  112:34.6 7:40.5)
====================================================
  1     14  Nolan Usher               11 18:14.4
  2     35  Hunter Carey              12 21:59.6
  3     36  Jared Aegerter            12 23:12.5
  4     37  Brennen Nullan            12 23:13.2
  5     38  Jerod Westemeier          12 25:54.9
  6   ( 39) Ashton McShane            09 25:59.8

Incomplete Teams:

Oelwein                              
           Brandon McClain Sr, Garrett Pates So
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7671 Tyler Vande Lune         12 Decorah                        18:20.5  5:55 
      2    2 7656 Austin Myli              12 Decorah                        18:54.2  6:06 
      3    3 7654 Noah Lovelace            09 Decorah                        18:59.6  6:07 
      4    4 7655 Lars Marquardt           11 Decorah                        19:17.1  6:13 
      5    5 7668 Luke Stock               12 Decorah                        19:20.5  6:14 
      6    6 7450 John Perez               12 Charles City                   19:25.4  6:16 
      7    7 7647 Christian Johnson        12 Decorah                        19:28.3  6:17 
      8    8 7665 Joseph Seo               10 Decorah                        19:29.1  6:17 
      9    9 7881 Adam Hein                11 Waverly-Shell Rock             19:35.2  6:19 
     10      7675 Daniel Willie            12 Decorah                        19:36.5  6:19 
     11      7630 Jackson Berlage          11 Decorah                        19:37.6  6:20 
     12   10 7876 Noah Dilly               11 Waverly-Shell Rock             19:38.6  6:20 
     13      7636 Zach Garwood             10 Decorah                        19:39.6  6:20 
     14      7662 Corban Rowley            12 Decorah                        19:42.5  6:21 
     15      7648 Jonah Johnson            12 Decorah                        19:44.4  6:22 
     16      7664 Tate Schissel            09 Decorah                        19:51.5  6:24 
     17   11 7426 Phillip Bachman          10 Charles City                   19:54.5  6:25 
     18      7631 Raul Campos Jr           12 Decorah                        19:58.3  6:26 
     19   12 7442 Cameron Kakac            09 Charles City                   20:02.4  6:28 
     20   13 7453 Cole Reams               12 Charles City                   20:10.7  6:30 
     21   14 7892 Andrew Schwab            11 Waverly-Shell Rock             20:16.0  6:32 
     22   15 7440 Isaac Jensen             11 Charles City                   20:19.1  6:33 
     23      7642 Willem Hawley-Bourcier   10 Decorah                        20:28.0  6:36 
     24   16 7890 Logan McCullough         10 Waverly-Shell Rock             20:30.4  6:37 
     25   17 7878 Evan Ellsworth           10 Waverly-Shell Rock             20:33.8  6:38 
     26      7637 James Groux              09 Decorah                        20:40.5  6:40 
     27   18 7555 Jon Millage              11 Crestwood                      20:43.9  6:41 
     28      7640 Beau Hawley-Bourcier     10 Decorah                        20:44.2  6:41 
     29   19 7458 Luke Smith               10 Charles City                   20:45.4  6:41 
     30   20 7563 Matthew Slifka           10 Crestwood                      20:45.4  6:41 
     31   21 7553 Lucas McGee              10 Crestwood                      20:46.2  6:42 
     32   22 7434 Max Deeter               10 Charles City                   20:47.3  6:42 
     33   23 7883 Damor Hughes             12 Waverly-Shell Rock             20:54.7  6:44 
     34      7670 Solomon Thompson         11 Decorah                        21:01.9  6:47 
     35      7439 Aaron Jensen             09 Charles City                   21:07.1  6:48 
     36      7644 Owen Henning             10 Decorah                        21:08.4  6:49 
     37      7635 Zachary Fretheim         11 Decorah                        21:15.6  6:51 
     38   24 7557 Justin Nibaur            09 Crestwood                      21:19.2  6:52 
     39      7638 Beirgan Gunhus-Dansdill  11 Decorah                        21:24.3  6:54 
     40   25 7536 Jacob Andera             11 Crestwood                      21:25.2  6:54 
     41      7634 Thomas Foster            09 Decorah                        21:35.8  6:58 
     42      7666 Kameron Sikkink          12 Decorah                        21:50.0  7:02 
     43      7674 Luke Walter              09 Decorah                        21:50.4  7:02 
     44   26 7561 Caleb Shea               10 Crestwood                      21:55.7  7:04 
     45      7459 Drew Staudt              09 Charles City                   21:56.6  7:04 
     46      7653 William Lange            11 Decorah                        21:58.2  7:05 
     47   27 7554 David Meinecke           10 Crestwood                      22:02.7  7:06 
     48   28 7874 Ethyn Chesnut            09 Waverly-Shell Rock             22:06.3  7:07 
     49      7875 Zack Denton              12 Waverly-Shell Rock             22:16.2  7:11 
     50      7893 Logan Shears             12 Waverly-Shell Rock             22:16.3  7:11 
     51      7888 Braden Laue              12 Waverly-Shell Rock             22:21.3  7:12 
     52      7441 Devin Jones              11 Charles City                   22:21.9  7:12 
     53      7546 Cale Jackson             11 Crestwood                      22:24.7  7:13 
     54   29 7809 Denzel Decker            09 Waukon                         22:26.0  7:14 
     55      7880 Marshall Gonnerman       11 Waverly-Shell Rock             22:45.9  7:20 
     56      7632 Dawson Christopher       11 Decorah                        22:47.8  7:21 
     57      7896 Luke Tobin               11 Waverly-Shell Rock             22:48.8  7:21 
     58      7672 Sawyer Vandebrink        11 Decorah                        22:51.6  7:22 
     59   30 7806 Brennan Bednarski        11 Waukon                         22:59.7  7:25 
     60      7437 Marshall Holzer          12 Charles City                   23:01.8  7:25 
    10/10/2017  6:15PM
                                                                        Page 1



                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                                      Waukon Golf Course
                                         Waukon, Iowa
                                       October 10, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7639 Logan Hauber             12 Decorah                        23:06.6  7:27 
     62      7449 Kaleb Osier              11 Charles City                   23:08.0  7:27 
     63   31 7826 Michael Smith            10 Waukon                         23:12.5  7:29 
     64      7445 Nolan Loftus             12 Charles City                   23:13.1  7:29 
     65      7436 Mason Holmen             10 Charles City                   23:15.9  7:30 
     66      7877 Mason Ellerbroek         09 Waverly-Shell Rock             23:16.3  7:30 
     67      7629 Dawson Bauer             12 Decorah                        23:22.5  7:32 
     68   32 7824 Matt Ronan               09 Waukon                         23:24.2  7:32 
     69      7460 Isaiah Tilton            10 Charles City                   23:26.1  7:33 
     70      7661 Isaac Roberts            10 Decorah                        23:27.5  7:34 
     71      7427 Alex Bauer               09 Charles City                   23:31.9  7:35 
     72      7869 Zac Birgen               09 Waverly-Shell Rock             23:33.0  7:35 
     73   33 7812 Michael Headington       11 Waukon                         23:34.8  7:36 
     74      7894 Sam Solheim              10 Waverly-Shell Rock             23:44.6  7:39 
     75      7658 Angel Pena Rodriguez     10 Decorah                        23:46.8  7:40 
     76      7871 Mason Boevers            10 Waverly-Shell Rock             23:49.1  7:40 
     77      7448 Isaiah Ortiola           10 Charles City                   23:57.3  7:43 
     78      7633 Connor Cook              10 Decorah                        23:59.3  7:44 
     79      7462 Cade Williams            09 Charles City                   24:12.9  7:48 
     80      7870 Evan Bixby               10 Waverly-Shell Rock             24:16.6  7:49 
     81      7549 Daniel Lares             10 Crestwood                      24:17.3  7:50 
     82   34 7807 Brady Beyer              10 Waukon                         24:24.8  7:52 
     83   35 7810 Robbie Drew              11 Waukon                         24:27.5  7:53 
     84      7454 Michael Reh              09 Charles City                   24:28.5  7:53 
     85      7868 Brady Benning            09 Waverly-Shell Rock             24:29.7  7:54 
     86      7884 Thomas Kenealy           12 Waverly-Shell Rock             24:31.0  7:54 
     87      7882 Ripken Holst             12 Waverly-Shell Rock             24:31.6  7:54 
     88      7452 Zack Quade               10 Charles City                   24:32.7  7:55 
     89      7568 Eric Trautsch            11 Crestwood                      24:32.8  7:55 
     90      7780 Taggert Tafolla          Fr Oelwein                        24:38.4  7:56 
     91      7891 Cade Sauer               12 Waverly-Shell Rock             24:38.8  7:56 
     92      7457 Nathan Shultz            10 Charles City                   24:41.6  7:57 
     93      7438 Jarrett Huffman          09 Charles City                   25:10.7  8:07 
     94      7823 Reese Reisinger          09 Waukon                         25:48.0  8:19 
     95      7447 Aaron Montemayor         10 Charles City                   26:00.0  8:23 
     96      7811 Daniel Gruman            09 Waukon                         26:09.1  8:26 
     97      7669 Noah Tapscott            09 Decorah                        26:36.1  8:34 
     98      7645 Thomas Imoehl            12 Decorah                        26:52.5  8:40 
     99      7663 Cory Rude                11 Decorah                        27:12.8  8:46 
    100      7897 Will Vanhove             09 Waverly-Shell Rock             27:55.9  9:00 
    101      7455 Nicholas Roney           10 Charles City                   28:08.0  9:04 
    102      7879 Gavin Goeke              09 Waverly-Shell Rock             28:22.9  9:09 
    103      7887 Cole Lammers             09 Waverly-Shell Rock             28:37.6  9:13 
    104      7667 Wesly Smith              11 Decorah                        28:44.4  9:16 
    105      7446 Shane Miller             11 Charles City                   29:04.5  9:22 
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                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                                      Waukon Golf Course
                                         Waukon, Iowa
                                       October 10, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    15  Decorah                               (18:58.4  94:51.9 1:00.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Tyler Vande Lune          12 18:20.5
  2      2  Austin Myli               12 18:54.2
  3      3  Noah Lovelace             09 18:59.6
  4      4  Lars Marquardt            11 19:17.1
  5      5  Luke Stock                12 19:20.5
  6   (  7) Christian Johnson         12 19:28.3
  7   (  8) Joseph Seo                10 19:29.1
  
  2.    57  Charles City                          (19:58.5  99:52.1 0:53.7)
====================================================
  1      6  John Perez                12 19:25.4
  2     11  Phillip Bachman           10 19:54.5
  3     12  Cameron Kakac             09 20:02.4
  4     13  Cole Reams                12 20:10.7
  5     15  Isaac Jensen              11 20:19.1
  6   ( 19) Luke Smith                10 20:45.4
  7   ( 22) Max Deeter                10 20:47.3
  
  3.    66  Waverly-Shell Rock                    (20:06.8  100:34.0 0:58.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Adam Hein                 11 19:35.2
  2     10  Noah Dilly                11 19:38.6
  3     14  Andrew Schwab             11 20:16.0
  4     16  Logan McCullough          10 20:30.4
  5     17  Evan Ellsworth            10 20:33.8
  6   ( 23) Damor Hughes              12 20:54.7
  7   ( 28) Ethyn Chesnut             09 22:06.3
  
  4.   108  Crestwood                             (21:00.0  104:59.9 0:41.3)
====================================================
  1     18  Jon Millage               11 20:43.9
  2     20  Matthew Slifka            10 20:45.4
  3     21  Lucas McGee               10 20:46.2
  4     24  Justin Nibaur             09 21:19.2
  5     25  Jacob Andera              11 21:25.2
  6   ( 26) Caleb Shea                10 21:55.7
  7   ( 27) David Meinecke            10 22:02.7
  
  5.   155  Waukon                                (23:07.5  115:37.2 1:08.8)
====================================================
  1     29  Denzel Decker             09 22:26.0
  2     30  Brennan Bednarski         11 22:59.7
  3     31  Michael Smith             10 23:12.5
  4     32  Matt Ronan                09 23:24.2
  5     33  Michael Headington        11 23:34.8
  6   ( 34) Brady Beyer               10 24:24.8
  7   ( 35) Robbie Drew               11 24:27.5

Incomplete Teams:

Oelwein                              
           Taggert Tafolla Fr



                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                                      Waukon Golf Course
                                         Waukon, Iowa
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7500 Jacob Vais                8 Charles City Comets            11:39.4  5:50 
      2    2 7719 Bradyn Hook               8 Decorah Middle School          11:52.7  5:57 
      3    3 7730 Bennett Schutte           8 Decorah Middle School          12:12.8  6:07 
      4    4 7731 Larson Shockey            8 Decorah Middle School          12:20.3  6:11 
      5    5 7493 Jared Johnson             8 Charles City Comets            12:29.0  6:15 
      6    6 7766 Dylan Usher               8 New Hampton                    12:30.6  6:16 
      7    7 7738 August Witt               8 Decorah Middle School          12:38.7  6:20 
      8    8 7715 Izaak Eichinger           8 Decorah Middle School          12:40.3  6:21 
      9    9 7736 Drew White                8 Decorah Middle School          12:41.3  6:21 
     10   10 7717 Arlo Hayes                8 Decorah Middle School          12:42.1  6:22 
     11   11 7543 Ethan Govern              8 Crestwood                      12:48.1  6:25 
     12   12 7822 Nathan O'Neill            7 Waukon                         12:50.6  6:26 
     13      7733 Hogan Smith               8 Decorah Middle School          13:01.2  6:31 
     14   13 7548 Caleb Kammerer            8 Crestwood                      13:09.3  6:35 
     15   14 7917 Jack Beam                 8 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 13:14.9  6:38 
     16   15 7552 Ethan Mast                8 Crestwood                      13:15.7  6:38 
     17      7710 Drew Berns                8 Decorah Middle School          13:16.0  6:38 
     18   16 7927 Lance Meyers              7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 13:23.3  6:42 
     19   17 7919 Andrew Cummer             8 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 13:25.3  6:43 
     20   18 7491 Griffin Franksain         8 Charles City Comets            13:25.9  6:43 
     21      7724 Jake Magner               7 Decorah Middle School          13:27.4  6:44 
     22      7728 Nick Rowley               8 Decorah Middle School          13:27.5  6:44 
     23   19 7760 Hayden Hauser             7 New Hampton                    13:34.3  6:48 
     24      7718 Dalton Hemesath           8 Decorah Middle School          13:37.1  6:49 
     25      7725 Victor Merritt            7 Decorah Middle School          13:39.5  6:50 
     26      7732 Daniel Skrade             7 Decorah Middle School          13:46.4  6:54 
     27   20 7923 Nick Kepford              8 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 13:46.6  6:54 
     28   21 7925 Caden Kueker              7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 13:51.0  6:56 
     29   22 7537 Jeremy Andera             8 Crestwood                      13:53.4  6:57 
     30      7707 Edgar Aguilar             8 Decorah Middle School          13:54.8  6:58 
     31   23 7761 Jacob Hidding             8 New Hampton                    13:56.6  6:59 
     32   24 7483 Chase Anderson            7 Charles City Comets            14:06.5  7:04 
     33   25 7494 Keaton Kirby              8 Charles City Comets            14:09.2  7:05 
     34   26 7765 Preston Trower            8 New Hampton                    14:14.1  7:08 
     35   27 7773 Ray Gearhart              7 Oelwein                        14:15.9  7:08 
     36   28 7757 Aiden Brincks             7 New Hampton                    14:15.9  7:08 
     37   29 7920 Oliver Dilly              8 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 14:17.3  7:09 
     38   30 7570 Garrett Wenthold          8 Crestwood                      14:22.6  7:12 
     39   31 7487 Sincere Collins           8 Charles City Comets            14:31.9  7:16 
     40      7721 Sam Jermier               8 Decorah Middle School          14:32.3  7:17 
     41      7716 Karter Einck              8 Decorah Middle School          14:37.0  7:19 
     42   32 7924 Mason Kotlarz             8 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 14:40.8  7:21 
     43      7709 Justin Berlage            7 Decorah Middle School          14:43.3  7:22 
     44      7722 Franklin Lesmeister       7 Decorah Middle School          14:45.1  7:23 
     45   33 7815 Josh Keenan               7 Waukon                         14:49.0  7:25 
     46   34 7498 Cory Smith                8 Charles City Comets            14:55.2  7:28 
     47   35 7544 Domanick Henry            7 Crestwood                      14:58.3  7:30 
     48      7726 Casey Roney               7 Decorah Middle School          14:59.1  7:30 
     49   36 7540 Nick Dietzenbach          8 Crestwood                      14:59.6  7:30 
     50   37 7775 Aidan MacInnis            8 Oelwein                        15:03.1  7:32 
     51      7737 Max Wilson                7 Decorah Middle School          15:04.6  7:33 
     52      7734 Noah Spilde-Maki          7 Decorah Middle School          15:05.8  7:33 
     53      7713 August Cowie              7 Decorah Middle School          15:06.6  7:34 
     54      7720 Nolan Jacobsen            8 Decorah Middle School          15:09.0  7:35 
     55   38 7783 Hunter Woodward           7 Oelwein                        15:09.6  7:35 
     56      7708 Brody Anfinson            8 Decorah Middle School          15:10.4  7:36 
     57      7560 Cole Schmauss             8 Crestwood                      15:14.0  7:37 
     58   39 7779 Brody Rogers              8 Oelwein                        15:15.8  7:38 
     59   40 7769 Ethan Wilson              7 New Hampton                    15:17.9  7:39 
     60      7539 Nate Dietzenbach          7 Crestwood                      15:18.5  7:40 
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7489 Kaleb Cotton              8 Charles City Comets            15:18.8  7:40 
     62   41 7818 Tanner Marting            7 Waukon                         15:23.6  7:42 
     63      7488 Jackson Cook              8 Charles City Comets            15:24.3  7:43 
     64      7918 Salem Bird                8 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 15:26.4  7:44 
     65   42 7816 Nate Keenan               7 Waukon                         15:28.2  7:45 
     66      7932 Ronnie Wilcox             8 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 15:29.4  7:45 
     67      7735 Brock Taylor              7 Decorah Middle School          15:30.5  7:46 
     68      7565 Luke Stortz               7 Crestwood                      15:36.8  7:49 
     69      7712 Dane Cole                 8 Decorah Middle School          15:38.0  7:49 
     70      7922 Gabriel Holden            7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 15:43.8  7:52 
     71      7928 Tanner Nuss               7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 15:44.1  7:53 
     72   43 7827 Lucas Walby               8 Waukon                         15:45.4  7:53 
     73   44 7774 Colton Henrichs           7 Oelwein                        15:49.7  7:55 
     74      7499 Kellen Smith              8 Charles City Comets            15:50.9  7:56 
     75      7486 Alex Bucknell             7 Charles City Comets            15:52.0  7:56 
     76      7916 Nick Barber               7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 16:04.4  8:03 
     77      7492 Anders Haglund            7 Charles City Comets            16:17.2  8:09 
     78      7711 Lange Betts               7 Decorah Middle School          16:22.7  8:12 
     79      7484 Matthew Asqui             7 Charles City Comets            16:33.1  8:17 
     80   45 7764 Alex Philo                7 New Hampton                    16:33.9  8:17 
     81      7485 Caiden Biggerstaff        7 Charles City Comets            16:34.2  8:18 
     82      7490 Breyer Ellison            7 Charles City Comets            16:35.0  8:18 
     83      7929 Caden Schnack             7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 16:42.9  8:22 
     84      7562 Max Shroyer               7 Crestwood                      16:51.7  8:26 
     85      7545 Colton Hruska             7 Crestwood                      17:06.3  8:34 
     86      7727 Evan Rowley               7 Decorah Middle School          17:13.5  8:37 
     87      7729 Cole Sabanish             7 Decorah Middle School          17:13.9  8:37 
     88   46 7825 Jacob Smith               7 Waukon                         17:25.8  8:43 
     89      7921 Aiden Freiburger          7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 18:04.5  9:03 
     90      7723 Easton Luzum              7 Decorah Middle School          18:44.5  9:23 
     91      7496 James Marty               7 Charles City Comets            19:10.8  9:36 
     92      7930 Willum Spree              7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 19:18.5  9:40 
     93      7501 Joel Villegomez           7 Charles City Comets            19:24.0  9:42 
     94      7931 Zane Weiss                7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 19:27.4  9:44 
     95      7495 Ephraim Marth             8 Charles City Comets            20:19.3 10:10 
     96      7926 Will Lammers              8 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 24:45.3 12:23 
     97      7502 Carter Zorzi              7 Charles City Comets            26:19.3 13:10 
     98      7497 Dylan Shultz              8 Charles City Comets            26:45.3 13:23 
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                                      Waukon Golf Course
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    24  Decorah Middle School                 (12:21.0  61:44.8 0:47.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Bradyn Hook                8 11:52.7
  2      3  Bennett Schutte            8 12:12.8
  3      4  Larson Shockey             8 12:20.3
  4      7  August Witt                8 12:38.7
  5      8  Izaak Eichinger            8 12:40.3
  6   (  9) Drew White                 8 12:41.3
  7   ( 10) Arlo Hayes                 8 12:42.1
  
  2.    73  Charles City Comets                   (13:10.0  65:50.0 2:29.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Jacob Vais                 8 11:39.4
  2      5  Jared Johnson              8 12:29.0
  3     18  Griffin Franksain          8 13:25.9
  4     24  Chase Anderson             7 14:06.5
  5     25  Keaton Kirby               8 14:09.2
  6   ( 31) Sincere Collins            8 14:31.9
  7   ( 34) Cory Smith                 8 14:55.2
  
  3.    88  Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho        (13:32.3  67:41.1 0:36.1)
====================================================
  1     14  Jack Beam                  8 13:14.9
  2     16  Lance Meyers               7 13:23.3
  3     17  Andrew Cummer              8 13:25.3
  4     20  Nick Kepford               8 13:46.6
  5     21  Caden Kueker               7 13:51.0
  6   ( 29) Oliver Dilly               8 14:17.3
  7   ( 32) Mason Kotlarz              8 14:40.8
  
  4.    91  Crestwood                             (13:29.9  67:29.1 1:34.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Ethan Govern               8 12:48.1
  2     13  Caleb Kammerer             8 13:09.3
  3     15  Ethan Mast                 8 13:15.7
  4     22  Jeremy Andera              8 13:53.4
  5     30  Garrett Wenthold           8 14:22.6
  6   ( 35) Domanick Henry             7 14:58.3
  7   ( 36) Nick Dietzenbach           8 14:59.6
  
  5.   102  New Hampton                           (13:42.3  68:31.5 1:45.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Dylan Usher                8 12:30.6
  2     19  Hayden Hauser              7 13:34.3
  3     23  Jacob Hidding              8 13:56.6
  4     26  Preston Trower             8 14:14.1
  5     28  Aiden Brincks              7 14:15.9
  6   ( 40) Ethan Wilson               7 15:17.9
  7   ( 45) Alex Philo                 7 16:33.9
  
  6.   171  Waukon                                (14:51.4  74:16.8 2:54.8)
====================================================
  1     12  Nathan O'Neill             7 12:50.6
  2     33  Josh Keenan                7 14:49.0
  3     41  Tanner Marting             7 15:23.6
  4     42  Nate Keenan                7 15:28.2
  5     43  Lucas Walby                8 15:45.4
  6   ( 46) Jacob Smith                7 17:25.8
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  7.   185  Oelwein                               (15:06.9  75:34.1 1:33.8)
====================================================
  1     27  Ray Gearhart               7 14:15.9
  2     37  Aidan MacInnis             8 15:03.1
  3     38  Hunter Woodward            7 15:09.6
  4     39  Brody Rogers               8 15:15.8
  5     44  Colton Henrichs            7 15:49.7


